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Saison 2015-16 / Manner / Kreisklasse A

85

107

76

38

ESV Ansbach-Eyb 4

Griindel, Harald
Weber, Herbert
Braun, Werner
Stanisic, Sasa

Gut Holz Herrieden 2

Baumbach, Jochen
Pfahler, Bernd
Pfahler, Michael
Woéhl, Ferdinand

SKK Ménchsroth 3

Cichon, Richard
Reichert, Glinter
Kehl, Nikolaus
Bundschuh, Helmut

KC Schopfloch 4

Kilian, Hans
Hoffmann, Thomas
Hattner, Reinhold
Kohler, Oliver

Kegel
431

540
470
481
1922

Kegel
513

478
494
568
2053

Kegel
479

485
467
486
1917

Kegel
403

447
410
494
1754

1,0
SP
0,0
4,0
1,0
2,0
7,0

5,0
SP
2,0
2,5
3,0
3,0
10,5

5,5
SP
2,0
3,0
2,5
2,0
9,5

5,0
SP
0,5
3,0
2,5
4,0
10,0

Spielleiter: Sean Schuster - Untere Jahnstrasse 11 - 91572 Bechhofen
Tel.: 09822; Fax: 3090051; Mail: Sean.Schuster@email.de

Ergebnisiibersicht

P

MP

1,0
1,0
1,0
3,0

MP

1,0
1,0
1,0
0,5
3,5

3,0

5,0
MP SP Kegel
1,0 4,0 499
0,0 448
1,0 3,0 502
1,0 2,0 503
3,0 9,0 1952
1,0
MP SP Kegel
1,0 2,0 529
1,5 431
1,0 416
1,0 494
1,0 5,5 1870
0,5
MP SP Kegel
2,0 473
1,0 477
1,5 427
0,5 2,0 486
0,5 6,5 1863
1,0
MP SP Kegel
1,0 3,5 464
1,0 424
1,5 387
0,0 410
1,0 6,0 1685

SKK Lichtenau

Zanzinger, Robert
Haimerl, Georg
Haimerl, Alexander
Deul, Kathrin

SKK Ménchsroth 2

Heidecker, Thomas
Kehl, Nikolaus
Réhner, Oliver
Romanik, Milan

KC Schopfloch 4

Huttner, Reinhold
Kilian, Hans
Kuch, Michael
Kéhler, Oliver

SKK Ménchsroth 3

Cichon, Richard
Schache, Horst

Reichert, Glinter
Kehl, Nikolaus

Stand:
18.01.2016
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